   400mA Low Drop Out Voltage Regulator
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited                WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                                  Page 1
PT5110_DS Rev EN_4.1
PT5110
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The PT5110 is a low-dropout voltage regulator
designed for portable applications that require both low
noise performance and board space. The PT5110’s is

 400mA maximum output current
 2.5V to 8V operating range
 < 1uA quiescent current at shutdown mode
 Thermal shutdown and short-circuit current limit
 SOT23-3 and SOT89-3 packages
APPLICATIONS
 Battery powered devices
 Cordless telephones
 WLAN and bluetooth appliances
 PDAs/MP3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Temperature
Range
(Output Voltage V) Part Number Transport Media
1.5 PT5110E23C-15
1.8 PT5110E23C-18
2.5 PT5110E23C-25
2.8 PT5110E23C-28
3.0 PT5110E23C-30
3.3 PT5110E23C-33
3.6 PT5110E23C-36
4.0 PT5110E23C-40
SOT23-3 -40℃~85℃
5.0 PT5110E23C-50
Tape and reel
3000 units
1.5 PT5110E89C-15
1.8 PT5110E89C-18
2.5 PT5110E89C-25
2.8 PT5110E89C-28
3.0 PT5110E89C-30
3.3 PT5110E89C-33
3.6 PT5110E89C-36
4.0 PT5110E89C-40
SOT89-3 -40℃~85℃
5.0 PT5110E89C-50
Tape and reel
1000 units
   400mA Low Drop Out Voltage Regulator
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited                WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                                  Page 2